SPR400 Series Rotary Paddle Level Switch
MAIN FEATURES
• Has a good shaft sleeve seal design, which eliminates the
phenomenon of fine powder jamming, making the measurement
more reliable
• Rugged enclosure for any environment in the wild
• Imported instrument motor, long life and reliable action
• A variety of customized products are available, and the selection

• Not specified by the customer. All flanges have a standard thickness of 4mm.
PRECAUTIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Code: A — B — C — D — E
SPR4 10 — A — CR — 100 — B
Model Code A
Thread Standard 10
Flange standard 11
Shaft protection tube type 20
Adjustable shaft length 30
High temperature type 40
Shaft protection tube high
temperature type 41
Adjustable shaft length 46
Wire rope 60
Power supply Code B
110VAC A
220VAC B
24VDC C
24VAC D
Process connection Code C
 Thread size
C: 3/4” (20A).                           H: 3” (80A)
D:1”PT                                       I: 4” (100A)
E: 1-1/2” PT                             J:1”NPT
F: 2”PT                                      K:1/2”NPT
G: 2-1/2”PT                             3: 1-1/4” (32A)
S: G1                                         M: More customized
 Flange specification
M: DN25*PN1.0
N: DN50*PN1.0
O: DN65*PN1.0
Insertion length Code D
Xmm (X=specific) Xmm
Blade specifications Code E
A type: W65*H80 A
B type: W100*H30 B
C type: W100*H132 C
D type: W90*H30 D
X type: W100*H30 X
I type: W95*H35 I
J Folding type (opening size W200*
H28) J
J